
28 - 28 September 2013Groep 3 - Tijdrijden 1
Papenburg - 1300 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap SpeedCar Laps

61 Frans Munsterhuis 1:13.623 51 63.57Ferrari 430 GT 7

34 Thomas Bolz 1:16.684 12 3.0612 3.061 61.03Ferrari 430 12

42 Jean Heiderscheid 1:18.788 4 2.1043 5.165 59.40Ferrari 599 11

28 Sjoerd de Vries 1:19.149 10 0.3614 5.526 59.13Ferrari California 12

37 Walter Heidtmann 1:19.857 8 0.7085 6.234 58.60Ferrari 599 11

30 Leo Etman 1:21.191 10 1.3346 7.568 57.64Ferrari 430 11

36 Christian Hecka 1:22.109 11 0.9187 8.486 57.00Ferrari 430 11

40 Christian Zahradnik 1:23.213 9 1.1048 9.590 56.24Ferrari 430 11

6 Maarten Lek 1:26.015 1 2.8029 12.392 54.41Ferrari 456 GT 4

39 Bruno Riedel 1:27.119 8 1.10410 13.496 53.72Ferrari 430 Spider 10

25 Carla Brax 1:28.809 8 1.69011 15.186 52.70Ferrari 430 8

32 Manfred Becker 1:30.027 3 1.21812 16.404 51.98Ferrari 599 4

26 Paul Geuvers 1:33.023 1 2.99613 19.400 50.31Ferrari California 5

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:13.623  in lap  5  by nbr. 61 : Frans Munsterhuis (Ferrari)

Results and Laptimes : 

Timekeeping by :  

 Clerk of the Course  Steward  Timekeeper

Henk van der Meer
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